
Product Specification Sheet

PRECISION PRO II FLOODLIGHT WIRE GUARD ACCESSORY
ILFLDA004

Barcode:
Quick Order Code:
Category:
Range Name:
Market Segment:
Warranty (Years):

Product Length (mm):
Product Depth (mm):
Product Width (mm):
Product Weight (g):
Construction:

Barcode:

Details

5055788302070
185126
Luminaires
Precision Pro II
Commercial & Industrial Outdoor
5

Physical Data

322
24
140
175
Stainless Steel

Electrical Data

Light Data

Environment

Packaging

5055788302070
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